
Hook	-	4-händig
Nina	Chuba	-	Wildberry	Lillet

3

Secondo

Primo











    



  


















































 



mirichso nehmalHun ger,habIchvelMarwie beigenflie

willichlars,Dolwillichmos,ImwilIch



5

1

1
3
5

1
2
5

((1))2
	=	132

Bm

F♯m















9

7

5
















 



 

    







 



 





 









































































 



 

  







will

und ein

Ichlet.

na pesCastückFrüh

Lilryber

Zumnatavon Ca

Wild

teKüs

an dermaMamein nefürHauseinWillBuf fetvomlesal

2

1
3
5

Fine

Bm

E

F♯mE















2










